Hotline
+49 2365 9100 132
DISTRIBUTIONAL LOGISTICS
Sorting Trolley
Collect, commission and store
FEATURES
610-1830 x 457 x 1765 mm
5-6 shelves
mesh upstand at edge and compartment
dividers
label frame
4 swivel castors, 2 with
double brake, Ø 150
mm
with 20 compartment dividers
Copyright 2020 - LKE GmbH www.LKE-Distributionallogistics.com
PAGE 1
Hotline
+49 2365 9100 132
DISTRIBUTIONAL LOGISTICS
Sorting Trolley
Collect, commission and store
· design your KOMBIX sorting trolley to suit your own individual requirements
· adjustable shelf heights up to 25 mm
· choose from our extensive range of accessories
· further dimensions available on request
serial running gear:
· 4 swivel castors, 2 with double brake, ø 150 mm
Art. no. Dimensions (L x W x H
ca. in mm)
Compartments
SW4060E15/5-8 610 x 457 x 1765  8
SW4012E15/5-16 1220 x 457 x 1765 16
SW4015E15/5-20 1525 x 457 x 1765 20
SW4018E15/5-24 1830 x 457 x 1765 24
SW4060E15/6-10 610 x 457 x 1765 10
SW4012E15/6-20 1220 x 457 x 1765 20
SW4015E15/6-25 1525 x 457 x 1765 25
SW4018E15/6-30 1830 x 457 x 1765 30
Shelves Compartments (W x H
ca. in mm)
5 290 x 340
5 290 x 340
5 290 x 340
5 290 x 340
6 290 x 265
6 290 x 265
6 290 x 265
6 290 x 265
Mobile Clothing Rack
Kombi  Sorting Trolley
Shelf Trolley
Storage and Sorting Trolley
FURTHER PRODUCTS
Copyright 2020 - LKE GmbH www.LKE-Distributionallogistics.com
PAGE 2